Wk Com'
Wk Com'
Wk Com'
Wk Com'
Wk Com'
Wk Com'
TOTAL

26-Oct-20
02-Nov-20
09-Nov-20
16-Nov-20
23-Nov-20
30-Nov-20
Nov-20

595
0
0

0

0

0

595

Weeks Running

Stowe Rd Incoming Volume Total

595
595
595
595
595
595
595

Max Speed = 50.0 MPH on 01/11/2020 @ 14:55

Average Daily Count

AM peak 00:00- 01:00
PM Peak 12:00- 13:00
Speeding Details Mon
Count over Limit N/A
% over the Limit N/A
Average Speeder N/A

Tue
N/A
N/A
N/A

10 15
70 45
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
70 45
5 Day 7 Day
N/A 595
N/A 52
N/A 103
Wed Thu
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A

20

12

0
0
0
0
0

-

2

Fri
N/A
N/A
N/A

45 50 55 60 65 70 75

2

7

0
0

2

0
0
0

7

4
0
0
0
0
0
4

25 30 35 40
Volumes in Speed Ranges M.P.H.

45 160 162 70
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
45 160 162 70

Sat Sun

N/A 263

N/A 442

N/A  35.1
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Vehicle Volumes Per Day

Mon Tue Wed Thu Sat
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